MARCA

KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI

KZ A
KZ D
KZ S
LTD
ZB
ZC
ZF
ZF
Z SR

FILTRO ARIA KAWASAKI KZ400D3/D4-2650LTD

MODELLO
400
400
400
650
650
650
650
650
650

CILINDRATA

ANNI
1977 - 1978
1976 - 1977
1976 - 1977
1980 - 1980
1977 - 1979
1977 - 1979
1980 - 1980
1981 - 1981
1978 - 1979

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM

11013-1006
11013-1006
11013-1006
11013-1006
11013-1006
11013-1006
11013-1006
11013-1006
11013-1006




